
rbgcodigo tgacodigorbgnombre valpresu dispoacu compracu obligacu girosacum nivelrbgaltern rbgaltern2

2111101           01 A SUELDOS PERSONALES DE NOMINA 2823453423 2823453423 2823453423 2823453423 2602743776 6 211111 211111

2111102           01 A GASTOS DE REPRESENTACIÓN 12648711 12648711 12648711 12648711 11522713 6 211112 211112

2111103           01 A INDEMNIZACION POR VACACIONES 985897 985897 985897 985897 985897 6 211113 211113

2111104           01 A HORAS EXTRAS DOMINICALES FESTIVOS Y NOCT 2989642 2989642 2989642 2989642 2750618 6 211114 211114

2111201           01 A PRIMA DE VACACIONES  y 1/12 233048855 233048855 233048855 233048855 229163073 6 211121 211121

2111202           01 A BONIFICACION POR SERVICIOS PRESTADOS 88837757 87453591 87453591 87453591 86838402 6 211122 211122

2111203           01 A BONIFICACION ESPECIAL POR RECREACION 13467799 13467799 13467799 13467799 13467799 6 211123 211123

2111204           01 A PRIMA DE SERVICIOS 123796909 123796909 123796909 123796909 122795443 6 211124 211124

2111205           01 A PRIMA DE NAVIDAD 271386096 271386096 271386096 271386096 270390271 6 211125 211125

2111206           01 A SUBSIDIO DE ALIMENTACION 23339837 23121031 23121031 23121031 21406275 6 211126 211126

2111207           01 A AUXILIO DE TRANSPORTE 15755222 15640480 15640480 15640480 15640480 6 211127 211127

2111209           01 A RECONOCIMIENTO POR COORDINACION 26068502 26068502 26068502 26068502 23435637 6 211129 211129

2112101           01 A HONORARIOS ASISTENCIAL 4356448160 4268332883 4268332883 4268332883 3806638921 6 211211 211211

2112103           01 A REMUNERACION SERVICIOS TECNICOS ASIST 2347663400 2326196436 2326196436 2326196436 2141311233 6 211213 211213

2112201           01 A HONORARIOS ADMINISTRATIVOS 2115235390 2109701491 2109701491 2109701491 1992201969 6 211221 211221

2112203           01 A REMUNERACION SERVICIOS TECNICOS ADMON 1083618661 1074550702 1074550702 1074550702 898547549 6 211223 211223

2112301           01 A HONORARIOS JUNTA DIRECTIVA 2026000 1700100 1700100 1700100 1700100 6 211231 211231

2112401           01 A V.A. SERVICIOS PERSONALES INDIRECTOS 0 0 0 0 348180401 6 2112301 2112301

2113101           01 A APORTES PATRONAL SALUD 258476443 258323894 258323894 258323894 239394094 6 211311 211311

2113102           01 A RESERVAS PARA PENSION 363559237 363354963 363354963 363354963 337777363 6 211312 211312

2113103           01 A RESERVAS PARA CESANTIAS 254522504 254522504 254522504 254522504 254377557 6 211313 211313

2113104           01 A ATEP (ARP) 74091200 74091200 74091200 74091200 67577600 6 211314 211314

2113205           01 A CAJA DE COMPENSACION FAMILIAR 151785660 151785660 151785660 151785660 141998660 6 211325 211325

2114206           01 A INSTITUTO COLOMBIANO DE BIENESTAR FAMILI 76495640 76495640 76495640 76495640 61578060 6 211426 211426

2114207           01 A SENA 46281562 45875820 45875820 45875820 40980820 6 211427 211427

2121101           01 A PRODUCTOS FARMACEUTICOS 1928992319 1921917349 1921917349 1921917349 1237296569 6 212111 212111

2121102           01 A MATERIAL MEDICO QUIRURGICO 266299574 263670851 263670851 263670851 126377594 6 212111 212111

2121103           01 A MATERIAL PARA ODONTOLOGIA 142560062 140886693 140886693 140886693 92862246 6 212112 212112

2121104           01 A MATERIAL PARA LABORATORIO 399418656 390721764 390721764 390721764 132063845 6 212113 212113

2121106           01 A ROPERIA Y LENCERIA 20400000 20400000 20400000 20400000 18000000 6 212115 212115

2122101           01 A SERVICIO DE ALIMENTACION 122820200 109996768 109996768 109996768 92810700 6 212211 212211

2122102           01 A SERVICIO DE LAVANDERIA 45546712 41588771 41588771 41588771 25038176 6 212212 212212

2123101           01 A V.A. GASTOS DE OPERACION COMERCIAL 0 0 0 0 1275515790 6 2123301 2123301

2131101           01 A COMPRA DE EQUIPO DE COMPUTO Y COMUNICACI 4512338 661450 661450 661450 0 6 213121 213121

2131102           01 A COMPRA DE EQUIPO E INSTRUMENTAL MEDICO 29275398 29275398 29275398 29275398 20204186 6 213122 213122

2131103           01 A COMPRA DE EQUIPO CIENTIFICO - ODONTOL Y 104861242 104801252 104801252 104801252 100607852 6 213123 213123

2131104           01 A COMBUSTIBLE 60425314 59429575 59429575 59429575 47851203 6 213124 213124

2131105           01 A DOTACIONES(PERSONAL DE NOMINA) 17653000 17403000 17403000 17403000 4667000 6 213125 213125

2131106           01 A COMPRA DE EQUIPO DE OFICINA 17015937 17015937 17015937 17015937 13977435 6 213126 213126



2131107           01 A PAPELERIA E INSUMOS 79115452 78236266 78236266 78236266 53981617 6 213127 213127

2131108           01 A DOTACION CENTROS DE SALUD Y UIS 18016917 9246360 9246360 9246360 9246360 6 213128 213128

2131109           01 A SALUD OCUPACIONAL(ELEM DE PROTECCION,SEG 5219694 1419694 1419694 1419694 0 6 213129 213129

2131110           01 A ELEMENTOS O INSUMOS DE ASEO 55308903 55246890 55246890 55246890 37220157 6 2131210 2131210

2132101           01 A MANTENIMIENTO PLANTA FÍSICA 153281551 148147665 148147665 148147665 65128875 6 213211 213211

2132102           01 A MANTENIMIENTO EQUIPOS MEDICOS 35896500 35896500 35896500 35896500 18632500 6 213212 213212

2132103           01 A MANTENIMIENTO EQUIPOS ODONTOLOGICO 32878571 32878571 32878571 32878571 428571 6 213213 213213

2132104           01 A MANTENIMIENTO EQUIPO DE LABORATORIO 24018396 24018396 24018396 24018396 10999998 6 213214 213214

2132105           01 A MANTENIMIENTO DE VEHICULO 39638846 31057622 31057622 31057622 20798419 6 213215 213215

2132106           01 A MANTENIMIENTO EQUIPOS DE OFICINA 44352345 44008208 44008208 44008208 21489671 6 213216 213216

2132201           01 A AGUA 25687917 25378833 25378833 25378833 25134759 6 213221 213221

2132202           01 A ASEO 20047287 19156429 19156429 19156429 17869558 6 213222 213222

2132203           01 A ENERGIA 132532980 123794480 123794480 123794480 123153290 6 213223 213223

2132204           01 A TELEFONO 70456286 69266536,39 69266536,39 69266536,39 69266536,39 6 213224 213224

2132205           01 A OTROS SERVICIOS PUBLICOS 15580656 15580656 15580656 15580656 0 6 213225 213225

2132301           01 A SERVICIO DE VIGILANCIA 452763287 451389328 451389328 451389328 372255354 6 213231 213231

2132302           01 A COMUNICACION Y TRANSPORTE 49661962 49661962 49661962 49661962 33776870 6 213232 213232

2132303           01 A VIATICOS Y GASTOS DE VIAJE 14288700 13348309 13348309 13348309 11732366 6 213233 213233

2132304           01 A BIENESTAR SOCIAL 64256310 58036200 58036200 58036200 52606600 6 213234 213234

2132305           01 A CAPACITACION 6444392 6444392 6444392 6444392 5794392 6 213235 213235

2132306           01 A GASTOS BANCARIOS 1326686 1326686,23 1326686,23 1326686,23 1326686,23 6 213236 213236

2132307           01 A ARRENDAMIENTOS 141736000 134011664 134011664 134011664 77553666 6 213237 213237

2132308           01 A POLIZAS Y SEGUROS 131052076 129606889 129606889 129606889 124899318 6 213238 213238

2132309           01 A IMPRESOS Y PUBLICACIONES 84276369 83239199 83239199 83239199 61895119 6 213239 213239

2132310           01 A OTROS GASTOS GENERALES 15580413 14215445 14215445 14215445 13828145 6 2132310 2132310

2132401           01 A V.A. ADQUISICIÓN DE SERVICIOS 12500000 12500000 12500000 12500000 163343712 6 2132301 2132301

2133101           01 A IMPUESTOS 2651000 2651000 2651000 2651000 2651000 6 213311 213311

2133102           01 A MULTAS 750100 750000 750000 750000 750000 6 213312 213312

2133103           01 A TASAS 0 0 0 0 0 6 213313 213313

2134101           01 A GESTION AMBIENTAL 46291314 46291314 46291314 46291314 3291314 6 213411 213411

2141101           01 A CUOTA DE FISCALIZACION CONTRALORIA 68571509 68571509 68571509 68571509 68571509 6 214111 214111

2141201           01 A INTERES A LAS CESANTIAS 6302184 6302184 6302184 6302184 6301556 6 214121 214121

2141301           01 A SENTENCIAS 11706652 11706262 11706262 11706262 11706262 6 214131 214131

2141302           01 A CONCILIACIONES 8263265 8263265 8263265 8263265 5263265 6 214132 214132

2141303           01 A APORTES COODESCA 0 0 0 0 0 6 214133 214133

2211101           01 A AMORTIZACIONES 208732570 208732570 208732570 208732570 208732570 6 221111 221111

2211102           01 A INTERESES Y COMISIONES 126025694,3 126025694,3 126025694,3 126025694,3 126025694,3 6 221112 221112

2311101           01 A INVERSION COMPRA DE EQUIPO DE SIST DE IN 55123333 55117532 55117532 55117532 52960532 6 231111 231111

2311311           01 C INVERSION DOTACION EQUIPO MEDICO 50000000 47804600 47804600 47804600 0 6 231131 231131

3112401           01 A V.A SERVICIO PERSONAL INDIRECTO 588634829 0 0 0 58230180 6 3112401 3112401



3123101           01 A VIGENCIAS ANTERIORES GASTOS DE OPERACION 1379979280 0 0 0 196083571 6 3123101 3123101

3132401           01 A V.A ADQUISICIONES DE SERVICIOS 78160189 0 0 0 0 6 3132401 3132401



trecodigo







CODIGO RUBRO DEFINITIVO
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ACULUMADA
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ACUMULADO
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2111101           01SUELDOS PERSONALES DE NOMINA 2.823.453.423 2.823.453.423 2.823.453.423 2.823.453.423 2.602.743.776 220.709.647

2111102           01GASTOS DE REPRESENTACIÓN 12.648.711 12.648.711 12.648.711 12.648.711 11.522.713 1.125.998

2111103           01INDEMNIZACION POR VACACIONES 985.897 985.897 985.897 985.897 985.897 0

2111104           01HORAS EXTRAS DOMINICALES FESTIVOS Y NOCT 2.989.642 2.989.642 2.989.642 2.989.642 2.750.618 239.024

2111201           01PRIMA DE VACACIONES  y 1/12 233.048.855 233.048.855 233.048.855 233.048.855 229.163.073 3.885.782

2111202           01BONIFICACION POR SERVICIOS PRESTADOS 88.837.757 87.453.591 87.453.591 87.453.591 86.838.402 615.189

2111203           01BONIFICACION ESPECIAL POR RECREACION 13.467.799 13.467.799 13.467.799 13.467.799 13.467.799 0

2111204           01PRIMA DE SERVICIOS 123.796.909 123.796.909 123.796.909 123.796.909 122.795.443 1.001.466

2111205           01PRIMA DE NAVIDAD 271.386.096 271.386.096 271.386.096 271.386.096 270.390.271 995.825

2111206           01SUBSIDIO DE ALIMENTACION 23.339.837 23.121.031 23.121.031 23.121.031 21.406.275 1.714.756

2111207           01AUXILIO DE TRANSPORTE 15.755.222 15.640.480 15.640.480 15.640.480 15.640.480 0

2111209           01RECONOCIMIENTO POR COORDINACION 26.068.502 26.068.502 26.068.502 26.068.502 23.435.637 2.632.865

2112101           01HONORARIOS ASISTENCIAL 4.356.448.160 4.268.332.883 4.268.332.883 4.268.332.883 3.806.638.921 461.693.962

2112103           01REMUNERACION SERVICIOS TECNICOS ASIST 2.347.663.400 2.326.196.436 2.326.196.436 2.326.196.436 2.141.311.233 184.885.203

2112201           01HONORARIOS ADMINISTRATIVOS 2.115.235.390 2.109.701.491 2.109.701.491 2.109.701.491 1.992.201.969 117.499.522

2112203           01REMUNERACION SERVICIOS TECNICOS ADMON 1.083.618.661 1.074.550.702 1.074.550.702 1.074.550.702 898.547.549 176.003.153

2112301           01HONORARIOS JUNTA DIRECTIVA 2.026.000 1.700.100 1.700.100 1.700.100 1.700.100 0

2113101           01APORTES PATRONAL SALUD 258.476.443 258.323.894 258.323.894 258.323.894 239.394.094 18.929.800

2113102           01RESERVAS PARA PENSION 363.559.237 363.354.963 363.354.963 363.354.963 337.777.363 25.577.600

2113103           01RESERVAS PARA CESANTIAS 254.522.504 254.522.504 254.522.504 254.522.504 254.377.557 144.947

2113104           01ATEP (ARP) 74.091.200 74.091.200 74.091.200 74.091.200 67.577.600 6.513.600

2113205           01CAJA DE COMPENSACION FAMILIAR 151.785.660 151.785.660 151.785.660 151.785.660 141.998.660 9.787.000

2114206           01INSTITUTO COLOMBIANO DE BIENESTAR FAMILI 76.495.640 76.495.640 76.495.640 76.495.640 61.578.060 14.917.580

2114207           01SENA 46.281.562 45.875.820 45.875.820 45.875.820 40.980.820 4.895.000

2121101           01PRODUCTOS FARMACEUTICOS 1.928.992.319 1.921.917.349 1.921.917.349 1.921.917.349 1.237.296.569 684.620.780

2121102           01MATERIAL MEDICO QUIRURGICO 266.299.574 263.670.851 263.670.851 263.670.851 126.377.594 137.293.257

2121103           01MATERIAL PARA ODONTOLOGIA 142.560.062 140.886.693 140.886.693 140.886.693 92.862.246 48.024.447

2121104           01MATERIAL PARA LABORATORIO 399.418.656 390.721.764 390.721.764 390.721.764 132.063.845 258.657.919

2121106           01ROPERIA Y LENCERIA 20.400.000 20.400.000 20.400.000 20.400.000 18.000.000 2.400.000

2122101           01SERVICIO DE ALIMENTACION 122.820.200 109.996.768 109.996.768 109.996.768 92.810.700 17.186.068

2122102           01SERVICIO DE LAVANDERIA 45.546.712 41.588.771 41.588.771 41.588.771 25.038.176 16.550.595
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2131101           01COMPRA DE EQUIPO DE COMPUTO Y COMUNICACI 4.512.338 661.450 661.450 661.450 0 661.450

2131102           01COMPRA DE EQUIPO E INSTRUMENTAL MEDICO 29.275.398 29.275.398 29.275.398 29.275.398 20.204.186 9.071.212

2131103           01COMPRA DE EQUIPO CIENTIFICO - ODONTOL Y 104.861.242 104.801.252 104.801.252 104.801.252 100.607.852 4.193.400

2131104           01COMBUSTIBLE 60.425.314 59.429.575 59.429.575 59.429.575 47.851.203 11.578.372

2131105           01DOTACIONES(PERSONAL DE NOMINA) 17.653.000 17.403.000 17.403.000 17.403.000 4.667.000 12.736.000

2131106           01COMPRA DE EQUIPO DE OFICINA 17.015.937 17.015.937 17.015.937 17.015.937 13.977.435 3.038.502

2131107           01PAPELERIA E INSUMOS 79.115.452 78.236.266 78.236.266 78.236.266 53.981.617 24.254.649

2131108           01DOTACION CENTROS DE SALUD Y UIS 18.016.917 9.246.360 9.246.360 9.246.360 9.246.360 0

2131109           01SALUD OCUPACIONAL(ELEM DE PROTECCION,SEG 5.219.694 1.419.694 1.419.694 1.419.694 0 1.419.694

2131110           01ELEMENTOS O INSUMOS DE ASEO 55.308.903 55.246.890 55.246.890 55.246.890 37.220.157 18.026.733

2132101           01MANTENIMIENTO PLANTA FÍSICA 153.281.551 148.147.665 148.147.665 148.147.665 65.128.875 83.018.790

2132102           01MANTENIMIENTO EQUIPOS MEDICOS 35.896.500 35.896.500 35.896.500 35.896.500 18.632.500 17.264.000

2132103           01MANTENIMIENTO EQUIPOS ODONTOLOGICO 32.878.571 32.878.571 32.878.571 32.878.571 428.571 32.450.000

2132104           01MANTENIMIENTO EQUIPO DE LABORATORIO 24.018.396 24.018.396 24.018.396 24.018.396 10.999.998 13.018.398

2132105           01MANTENIMIENTO DE VEHICULO 39.638.846 31.057.622 31.057.622 31.057.622 20.798.419 10.259.203

2132106           01MANTENIMIENTO EQUIPOS DE OFICINA 44.352.345 44.008.208 44.008.208 44.008.208 21.489.671 22.518.537

2132201           01AGUA 25.687.917 25.378.833 25.378.833 25.378.833 25.134.759 244.074

2132202           01ASEO 20.047.287 19.156.429 19.156.429 19.156.429 17.869.558 1.286.871

2132203           01ENERGIA 132.532.980 123.794.480 123.794.480 123.794.480 123.153.290 641.190

2132204           01TELEFONO 70.456.286 69.266.536 69.266.536 69.266.536 69.266.536 0

2132205           01OTROS SERVICIOS PUBLICOS 15.580.656 15.580.656 15.580.656 15.580.656 0 15.580.656

2132301           01SERVICIO DE VIGILANCIA 452.763.287 451.389.328 451.389.328 451.389.328 372.255.354 79.133.974

2132302           01COMUNICACION Y TRANSPORTE 49.661.962 49.661.962 49.661.962 49.661.962 33.776.870 15.885.092

2132303           01VIATICOS Y GASTOS DE VIAJE 14.288.700 13.348.309 13.348.309 13.348.309 11.732.366 1.615.943

2132304           01BIENESTAR SOCIAL 64.256.310 58.036.200 58.036.200 58.036.200 52.606.600 5.429.600

2132305           01CAPACITACION 6.444.392 6.444.392 6.444.392 6.444.392 5.794.392 650.000

2132306           01GASTOS BANCARIOS 1.326.686 1.326.686 1.326.686 1.326.686 1.326.686 0

2132307           01ARRENDAMIENTOS 141.736.000 134.011.664 134.011.664 134.011.664 77.553.666 56.457.998

2132308           01POLIZAS Y SEGUROS 131.052.076 129.606.889 129.606.889 129.606.889 124.899.318 4.707.571

2132309           01IMPRESOS Y PUBLICACIONES 84.276.369 83.239.199 83.239.199 83.239.199 61.895.119 21.344.080

2132310           01OTROS GASTOS GENERALES 15.580.413 14.215.445 14.215.445 14.215.445 13.828.145 387.300

2133101           01IMPUESTOS 2.651.000 2.651.000 2.651.000 2.651.000 2.651.000 0

2133102           01MULTAS 750.100 750.000 750.000 750.000 750.000 0

2134101           01GESTION AMBIENTAL 46.291.314 46.291.314 46.291.314 46.291.314 3.291.314 43.000.000



2141101           01CUOTA DE FISCALIZACION CONTRALORIA 68.571.509 68.571.509 68.571.509 68.571.509 68.571.509 0

2141201           01INTERES A LAS CESANTIAS 6.302.184 6.302.184 6.302.184 6.302.184 6.301.556 628

2141301           01SENTENCIAS 11.706.652 11.706.262 11.706.262 11.706.262 11.706.262 0

2141302           01CONCILIACIONES 8.263.265 8.263.265 8.263.265 8.263.265 5.263.265 3.000.000

2211101           01AMORTIZACIONES 208.732.570 208.732.570 208.732.570 208.732.570 208.732.570 0

2211102           01INTERESES Y COMISIONES 126.025.694 126.025.694 126.025.694 126.025.694 126.025.694 0

2311101           01INVERSION COMPRA DE EQUIPO DE SIST DE IN 55.123.333 55.117.532 55.117.532 55.117.532 52.960.532 2.157.000

2311311           01INVERSION DOTACION EQUIPO MEDICO 50.000.000 47.804.600 47.804.600 47.804.600 0 47.804.600

3112401           01V.A SERVICIO PERSONAL INDIRECTO 588.634.829 63.650.824 63.650.824 63.650.824 58.230.180

3123101           01VIGENCIAS ANTERIORES GASTOS DE OPERACION 1.379.979.280 196.083.571 196.083.571 196.083.571 196.083.571

3132401           01V.A ADQUISICIONES DE SERVICIOS 78.160.189 0 0 0 0

2112401           01V.A. SERVICIOS PERSONALES INDIRECTOS 0 348.180.401 348.180.401 348.180.401 348.180.401

2123101           01V.A. GASTOS DE OPERACION COMERCIAL 0 1.275.515.790 1.275.515.790 1.275.515.790 1.275.515.790

2132401           01V.A. ADQUISICIÓN DE SERVICIOS 12.500.000 175.843.712 175.843.712 175.843.712 150.843.712

22.282.873.674 22.052.864.446 22.052.864.446 22.052.864.446 19.041.107.300 2.981.336.502
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ACULUMADA
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ACUMULADO
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2111101           01SUELDOS PERSONALES DE NOMINA 2.823.453.423 2.823.453.423 2.823.453.423 2.823.453.423 100,00% 2.602.743.776 220.709.647

2111102           01GASTOS DE REPRESENTACIÓN 12.648.711 12.648.711 12.648.711 12.648.711 100,00% 11.522.713 1.125.998

2111103           01INDEMNIZACION POR VACACIONES 985.897 985.897 985.897 985.897 100,00% 985.897 0

2111104           01HORAS EXTRAS DOMINICALES FESTIVOS Y NOCT 2.989.642 2.989.642 2.989.642 2.989.642 100,00% 2.750.618 239.024

2111201           01PRIMA DE VACACIONES  y 1/12 233.048.855 233.048.855 233.048.855 233.048.855 100,00% 229.163.073 3.885.782

2111202           01BONIFICACION POR SERVICIOS PRESTADOS 88.837.757 87.453.591 87.453.591 87.453.591 98,44% 86.838.402 615.189

2111203           01BONIFICACION ESPECIAL POR RECREACION 13.467.799 13.467.799 13.467.799 13.467.799 100,00% 13.467.799 0

2111204           01PRIMA DE SERVICIOS 123.796.909 123.796.909 123.796.909 123.796.909 100,00% 122.795.443 1.001.466

2111205           01PRIMA DE NAVIDAD 271.386.096 271.386.096 271.386.096 271.386.096 100,00% 270.390.271 995.825

2111206           01SUBSIDIO DE ALIMENTACION 23.339.837 23.121.031 23.121.031 23.121.031 99,06% 21.406.275 1.714.756

2111207           01AUXILIO DE TRANSPORTE 15.755.222 15.640.480 15.640.480 15.640.480 99,27% 15.640.480 0

2111209           01RECONOCIMIENTO POR COORDINACION 26.068.502 26.068.502 26.068.502 26.068.502 100,00% 23.435.637 2.632.865

2112101           01HONORARIOS ASISTENCIAL 4.356.448.160 4.268.332.883 4.268.332.883 4.268.332.883 97,98% 3.806.638.921 461.693.962

2112103           01REMUNERACION SERVICIOS TECNICOS ASIST 2.347.663.400 2.326.196.436 2.326.196.436 2.326.196.436 99,09% 2.141.311.233 184.885.203

2112201           01HONORARIOS ADMINISTRATIVOS 2.115.235.390 2.109.701.491 2.109.701.491 2.109.701.491 99,74% 1.992.201.969 117.499.522

2112203           01REMUNERACION SERVICIOS TECNICOS ADMON 1.083.618.661 1.074.550.702 1.074.550.702 1.074.550.702 99,16% 898.547.549 176.003.153

2112301           01HONORARIOS JUNTA DIRECTIVA 2.026.000 1.700.100 1.700.100 1.700.100 83,91% 1.700.100 0

2113101           01APORTES PATRONAL SALUD 258.476.443 258.323.894 258.323.894 258.323.894 99,94% 239.394.094 18.929.800

2113102           01RESERVAS PARA PENSION 363.559.237 363.354.963 363.354.963 363.354.963 99,94% 337.777.363 25.577.600

2113103           01RESERVAS PARA CESANTIAS 254.522.504 254.522.504 254.522.504 254.522.504 100,00% 254.377.557 144.947

2113104           01ATEP (ARP) 74.091.200 74.091.200 74.091.200 74.091.200 100,00% 67.577.600 6.513.600

2113205           01CAJA DE COMPENSACION FAMILIAR 151.785.660 151.785.660 151.785.660 151.785.660 100,00% 141.998.660 9.787.000

2114206           01INSTITUTO COLOMBIANO DE BIENESTAR FAMILI 76.495.640 76.495.640 76.495.640 76.495.640 100,00% 61.578.060 14.917.580

2114207           01SENA 46.281.562 45.875.820 45.875.820 45.875.820 99,12% 40.980.820 4.895.000

2121101           01PRODUCTOS FARMACEUTICOS 1.928.992.319 1.921.917.349 1.921.917.349 1.921.917.349 99,63% 1.237.296.569 684.620.780

2121102           01MATERIAL MEDICO QUIRURGICO 266.299.574 263.670.851 263.670.851 263.670.851 99,01% 126.377.594 137.293.257

2121103           01MATERIAL PARA ODONTOLOGIA 142.560.062 140.886.693 140.886.693 140.886.693 98,83% 92.862.246 48.024.447

2121104           01MATERIAL PARA LABORATORIO 399.418.656 390.721.764 390.721.764 390.721.764 97,82% 132.063.845 258.657.919

2121106           01ROPERIA Y LENCERIA 20.400.000 20.400.000 20.400.000 20.400.000 100,00% 18.000.000 2.400.000

2122101           01SERVICIO DE ALIMENTACION 122.820.200 109.996.768 109.996.768 109.996.768 89,56% 92.810.700 17.186.068

2122102           01SERVICIO DE LAVANDERIA 45.546.712 41.588.771 41.588.771 41.588.771 91,31% 25.038.176 16.550.595
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2131101           01COMPRA DE EQUIPO DE COMPUTO Y COMUNICACI 4.512.338 661.450 661.450 661.450 14,66% 0 661.450

2131102           01COMPRA DE EQUIPO E INSTRUMENTAL MEDICO 29.275.398 29.275.398 29.275.398 29.275.398 100,00% 20.204.186 9.071.212

2131103           01COMPRA DE EQUIPO CIENTIFICO - ODONTOL Y 104.861.242 104.801.252 104.801.252 104.801.252 99,94% 100.607.852 4.193.400

2131104           01COMBUSTIBLE 60.425.314 59.429.575 59.429.575 59.429.575 98,35% 47.851.203 11.578.372

2131105           01DOTACIONES(PERSONAL DE NOMINA) 17.653.000 17.403.000 17.403.000 17.403.000 98,58% 4.667.000 12.736.000

2131106           01COMPRA DE EQUIPO DE OFICINA 17.015.937 17.015.937 17.015.937 17.015.937 100,00% 13.977.435 3.038.502

2131107           01PAPELERIA E INSUMOS 79.115.452 78.236.266 78.236.266 78.236.266 98,89% 53.981.617 24.254.649

2131108           01DOTACION CENTROS DE SALUD Y UIS 18.016.917 9.246.360 9.246.360 9.246.360 51,32% 9.246.360 0

2131109           01SALUD OCUPACIONAL(ELEM DE PROTECCION,SEG 5.219.694 1.419.694 1.419.694 1.419.694 27,20% 0 1.419.694

2131110           01ELEMENTOS O INSUMOS DE ASEO 55.308.903 55.246.890 55.246.890 55.246.890 99,89% 37.220.157 18.026.733

2132101           01MANTENIMIENTO PLANTA FÍSICA 153.281.551 148.147.665 148.147.665 148.147.665 96,65% 65.128.875 83.018.790

2132102           01MANTENIMIENTO EQUIPOS MEDICOS 35.896.500 35.896.500 35.896.500 35.896.500 100,00% 18.632.500 17.264.000

2132103           01MANTENIMIENTO EQUIPOS ODONTOLOGICO 32.878.571 32.878.571 32.878.571 32.878.571 100,00% 428.571 32.450.000

2132104           01MANTENIMIENTO EQUIPO DE LABORATORIO 24.018.396 24.018.396 24.018.396 24.018.396 100,00% 10.999.998 13.018.398

2132105           01MANTENIMIENTO DE VEHICULO 39.638.846 31.057.622 31.057.622 31.057.622 78,35% 20.798.419 10.259.203

2132106           01MANTENIMIENTO EQUIPOS DE OFICINA 44.352.345 44.008.208 44.008.208 44.008.208 99,22% 21.489.671 22.518.537

2132201           01AGUA 25.687.917 25.378.833 25.378.833 25.378.833 98,80% 25.134.759 244.074

2132202           01ASEO 20.047.287 19.156.429 19.156.429 19.156.429 95,56% 17.869.558 1.286.871

2132203           01ENERGIA 132.532.980 123.794.480 123.794.480 123.794.480 93,41% 123.153.290 641.190

2132204           01TELEFONO 70.456.286 69.266.536 69.266.536 69.266.536 98,31% 69.266.536 0

2132205           01OTROS SERVICIOS PUBLICOS 15.580.656 15.580.656 15.580.656 15.580.656 100,00% 0 15.580.656

2132301           01SERVICIO DE VIGILANCIA 452.763.287 451.389.328 451.389.328 451.389.328 99,70% 372.255.354 79.133.974

2132302           01COMUNICACION Y TRANSPORTE 49.661.962 49.661.962 49.661.962 49.661.962 100,00% 33.776.870 15.885.092

2132303           01VIATICOS Y GASTOS DE VIAJE 14.288.700 13.348.309 13.348.309 13.348.309 93,42% 11.732.366 1.615.943

2132304           01BIENESTAR SOCIAL 64.256.310 58.036.200 58.036.200 58.036.200 90,32% 52.606.600 5.429.600

2132305           01CAPACITACION 6.444.392 6.444.392 6.444.392 6.444.392 100,00% 5.794.392 650.000

2132306           01GASTOS BANCARIOS 1.326.686 1.326.686 1.326.686 1.326.686 100,00% 1.326.686 0

2132307           01ARRENDAMIENTOS 141.736.000 134.011.664 134.011.664 134.011.664 94,55% 77.553.666 56.457.998

2132308           01POLIZAS Y SEGUROS 131.052.076 129.606.889 129.606.889 129.606.889 98,90% 124.899.318 4.707.571

2132309           01IMPRESOS Y PUBLICACIONES 84.276.369 83.239.199 83.239.199 83.239.199 98,77% 61.895.119 21.344.080

2132310           01OTROS GASTOS GENERALES 15.580.413 14.215.445 14.215.445 14.215.445 91,24% 13.828.145 387.300

2133101           01IMPUESTOS 2.651.000 2.651.000 2.651.000 2.651.000 100,00% 2.651.000 0

2133102           01MULTAS 750.100 750.000 750.000 750.000 99,99% 750.000 0

2134101           01GESTION AMBIENTAL 46.291.314 46.291.314 46.291.314 46.291.314 100,00% 3.291.314 43.000.000



2141101           01CUOTA DE FISCALIZACION CONTRALORIA 68.571.509 68.571.509 68.571.509 68.571.509 100,00% 68.571.509 0

2141201           01INTERES A LAS CESANTIAS 6.302.184 6.302.184 6.302.184 6.302.184 100,00% 6.301.556 628

2141301           01SENTENCIAS 11.706.652 11.706.262 11.706.262 11.706.262 100,00% 11.706.262 0

2141302           01CONCILIACIONES 8.263.265 8.263.265 8.263.265 8.263.265 100,00% 5.263.265 3.000.000

2211101           01AMORTIZACIONES 208.732.570 208.732.570 208.732.570 208.732.570 100,00% 208.732.570 0

2211102           01INTERESES Y COMISIONES 126.025.694 126.025.694 126.025.694 126.025.694 100,00% 126.025.694 0

2311101           01INVERSION COMPRA DE EQUIPO DE SIST DE IN 55.123.333 55.117.532 55.117.532 55.117.532 99,99% 52.960.532 2.157.000

2311311           01INVERSION DOTACION EQUIPO MEDICO 50.000.000 47.804.600 47.804.600 47.804.600 95,61% 0 47.804.600

3112401           01V.A SERVICIO PERSONAL INDIRECTO 588.634.829 63.650.824 63.650.824 63.650.824 10,81% 58.230.180

3123101           01VIGENCIAS ANTERIORES GASTOS DE OPERACION 1.379.979.280 196.083.571 196.083.571 196.083.571 14,21% 196.083.571

3132401           01V.A ADQUISICIONES DE SERVICIOS 78.160.189 0 0 0 0,00% 0

2112401           01V.A. SERVICIOS PERSONALES INDIRECTOS 0 348.180.401 348.180.401 348.180.401 348.180.401

2123101           01V.A. GASTOS DE OPERACION COMERCIAL 0 1.275.515.790 1.275.515.790 1.275.515.790 1.275.515.790

2132401           01V.A. ADQUISICIÓN DE SERVICIOS 12.500.000 175.843.712 175.843.712 175.843.712 1406,75% 150.843.712

22.282.873.674 22.052.864.446 22.052.864.446 22.052.864.446 98,97% 19.041.107.300 2.981.336.502


